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Tabte 11

Loans from the Centre for Agricultural Production ard Allied Schemes
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States

. Ahdhra Pradesh
. Assam .
. Bihar

. Gujarat .

Haryana . .
. Himachal Pradcsh

Jammu & Kashmir .
Kerala . . .
. Madhya Pradesh

. Maharashtra .
. Manipur

. Meghalaya

. Mysore

. Nagaland

. Orissa

16.
. Rajasthan

. Tamil Nadu

., Tripura .
. Uttar Pradesh
. West Bengal

Punjab .

ToOTAL

Total loans
from Centre
estimated
to be out-
standing as

on
31-3-1974

TaBLE 12

1

576
3707
1965
1550
149
19
1173
2733
7606
148

2851

19
1440
1589
1529
2643

21
s121
3049

41087

Loans from the Centre for Medium and Large Industries

States

. Andhra Pradesh
Assam

Bihar

. Gujarat .

. Haryana . .
. Himachal Pradesh

. Jammu & Kashmir .
. Kerala . . .
. Madhya Pradesh

. Maharashtra .

. Manipur

. Meghalaya

. Mysare

. Nagaland

. Orissa

, Punjab .

. Rajasthan

. Tamil Nadu

. Tripura .

. Uttar Pradesh

. West Bengal

ToOTAL

9 M of Fin/73—42.

Total loans
from Cen-
tre estima-
ted to be
outstand-
ing as on

31-3-1974

339

2883

(Rs. lakhs)
Amount Amount Estimated -
falling due repavable  reliefin
for repay-  according  repayment
ment during to the re- avar thz
1974-79 vised terms  petiod
on the pasis proposed 1974.79
of existing by us
terms
S 2” 7 3 o 4
T ess 963 992
190 192 198
2239 1236 1003
1327 655 672
725 517 208
62 47 15
27 13 14
1023 491 532
1876 911 965
3794 2535 1259
50 49 1
1961 950 1011
7 [ 1
330 430 400
747 530 217
997 510 487
1972 881 1091
8 7 1
3350 1707 1643
1799 1016 783
T 25189 13696 11493
(Rs. lakhs)
. Amount Amount Estimated
falling duc  repayable relief in
for repay-  according  repayment
ment during to the re- over the
1974-79 on  vised terms  psriod
the basis of proposed by 1974-79
existing us
terms
T 3 4
BT 77 70
172 i3 59
I 16 (—)15
114 38 76
164 55 109
104 82 2
T 02 381 321



